CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

paTE  May 8, 1963

Full Name  SANTY, DONALD L.
(Wo initials if you can possibly get full name)

i

..\ \.

’//"c e

Address

State IR

City

Age 40 _ (Mis is important and should be exact)

Approximate age =~ ——

Religion

Occupatjon;: L
Education (:7&0,4.'.4—., 2 Wiisi pas Cong P-4
Weight 140 Color Wi

Color of hair Bﬁﬂwd

Married or single

if possible)

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City State Date resighed
7, wp T ¢ P-m‘zimy oS Co n, z//f
ﬂ4cﬂ:w»§ e, £
. . a g
Pe 5T 215 .
CobNELL SCouTen . ‘o l/;/

Special recognition

Petes

Rocommended for Conf'denﬁ%al Pi

o

Signed.

AN

Scout Executive

TSBSA011975
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“I WILL DO MY BEST"

B\ CHIEVE
STRENGTHEK AMERICA~ CHARACTER COUNT!

REGION ELEVEN « 3811 S.W.Barbur Boulevard » Portland 1, Oregon ~ C
s

FOR INTRA-ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATIOR ‘
May 29, 1963

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL!!

Mr. Delmer H., Wilson, Director
Division of Personnel

Dear Skipper:

; va. C. Kusby
: Depufy Regional Executive

DYKES._|
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MR - S

Portland Area Ccocunz=i:z Fratoen

Garnet. E. Connon
“ice~Pres.dent

5
. Roscoe . Fanning &%

VF:B—Pmndtm X\ b
RN Judge P. K. Hommend 55,
/ Vi:e—?residun;§"‘?’;§ ¥
Dr. W. Wopne iﬁolmié‘
Vico-Pr

Kenncli,'(z

25 SOUTHWEST GRANT STREET v,,,.p,.,,d,,.,k

PORTLAND 1, OREGON §ﬁﬁ§QMﬂ
Denold

Asen
Telephone 226-3423/Area Code 503 gy ScoupiEommissioner
vy P. Milier
Siocufxe:uv.va

April 23, 1963

Mr., Howard Bovd

Director Registration Service
National Council, B. S. A.
New Brunswick, New Jersey

Dear Howard:

I regret the circumstances that make Pl eces&azy for
me to request that Mr. Donald L. SantWube plal®d on
the confidential file. I am enclosifigitwo cippings
from the newspapers over the weekesk _AﬂOlC6%&ﬁg the
situation that Don has got himsegf¥ ffivoluedidn that

& B PN A,

makes this action necessary. - e R
If you will check back on youz professio al records of .
about ten years ago, you wil, ﬁ&nd &h;txDon was employed
as a district Scout executiw .¢n Fﬁ elleve, the North
Shore Area Council out51@@ of” Chlcago After two or at
most three years, he resigred hl&“@mployment there and
was later employed by thig Boys wChubs of America, and
some elght to ten years ago becamQ,thelr executive di-
rector in Seattle. g

moved to Fortland aF

here, which p051t;@n:_

Don has always bad Sbout unmis in his Boys' Clubs, and
currently has A hinder ﬁp js' Club sponsorship. If you
will senu one of%your pglilar forms, we will try to get
the complete 1nformatyéhwthat you need.

Sincerely yours,
Lz =

Ggy P. Miller

Scout Executive

Field Offices in Astoria, Hillsboro, Hood River, Longview, McMinnville,
Oregon City, The Dalles, Vancouver,
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